Releases - August 14, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

171159
248248
250181
223559
244033
260785
267449
194534
198435
204756
252106
270840
270061

Canary
Fletcher
Jenkins
Jones
McGuire
Noel
Ray
Smith
Taylor
Tillman
Waggoner
Williams
Yates

Shane
Jason
Gary
Jessie
Ryan
Buster
Scott
Antonyo
Michael
Antiwan
Brain
Reginae
David

William
D

M
Patrick
J

E

Dewayne

L
A

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Nelson County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Muhlenberg County Jail
Marion County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

McCracken County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



